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BRI AR—YEITIE B 2024/09/21 15:45 .
®E FAFFRT 15:46:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
(7) /INBE 5, (13) it b &4
1 15:49:05.566 50.451 25.419 25.032 1 15:47:57.611 51.522 26.063 25.459
2 15:49:55.907 50.341 25.362 24.979 2 15:48:48.457 50.846 25.631 25.215
3 15:50:46.039 50.132 25.176 24.956 3 15:49:39.056 50.599 25.525 25.074
4 15:51:36.096 50.057 25.082 24.975 4 15:50:29.225 50.169 25.213 24.956
5 15:52:26.154 50.058 25.090 24.968 5 15:51:19.506 50.281 25.268 25.013
6 15:53:16.010 49.856 25.034 24.822 6 15:52:10.087 50.581 25.477 25.104
7 15:54:05.927 49.917 25.025 24.892 7 15:53:00.191 50.104 25.154 24,950
8 15:54:55.717 49.790 24.992 24.798 p8 15:53:56.588 56.397 25.247
9 15:55:45.507 49.790 24.967 24.823
10 15:56:35.277 49.770 24.972 24.798 (34) 1A $#E
11 15:57:24.993 49.716 24.895 24.821 1 15:48:01.709 51.012 25.722 25.290
12 15:58:14.815 49.822 25.015 24.807 2 15:48:52.316 50.607 25.417 25.190
13 15:59:04.690 49.875 24.985 24.890 3 15:49:42.665 50.349 25.271 25.078
4 15:50:33.056 50.391 25.280 25.111
(32) DEGTYAREV TIMOFEY 5 15:51:23.274 50.218 25.196 25.022
1 15:48:50.850 50.445 25.432 25.013 6 15:52:13.547 50.273 25.173 25.100
2 15:49:40.925 50.075 25.172 24.903 7 15:53:03.882 50.335 25.260 25.075
3 15:50:30.942 50.017 25.120 24.897 8 15:53:54.358 50.476 25.285 25.191
4 15:51:20.886 49.944 25.088 24.856 9 15:54:44.708 50.350 25.325 25.025
5 15:52:10.761 49.875 25.004 24.871 10 15:55:35.129 50.421 25.324 25.097
6 15:53:00.707 49.946 25.019 24.927 11 15:56:25.338 50.209 25.146 25.063
7 15:53:50.751 50.044 25.101 24,943 12 15:57:15.711 50.373 25.225 25.148
8 15:54:40.801 50.050 25.046 25.004 13 15:58:06.090 50.379 25.315 25.064
9 15:55:30.819 50.018 25.040 24.978 14 15:58:56.745 50.655 25.473 25.182
10 15:56:21.072 50.253 25.416 24.837
11 15:57:10.944 49.872 25.036 24.836 (64) M HE
12 15:58:00.904 49.960 25.113 24.847 pl 15:49:34.635 2:11.202 26.487
13 15:58:50.798 49.894 25.026 24.868
(21) AR k&
1 15:47:59.617 50.878 25.748 25.130
2 15:48:50.055 50.438 25.429 25.009
3 15:49:40.392 50.337 25.288 25.049
4 15:50:30.374 49.982 25.145 24.837
5 15:51:20.609 50.235 25.222 25.013
6 15:52:10.589 49.980 25.054 24.926
7 15:53:00.541 49.952 25.091 24.861
8 15:53:50.634 50.093 25.137 24.956
9 15:54:41.301 50.667 25.648 25.019
10 15:55:31.370 50.069 25.124 24.945
11 15:56:21.587 50.217 25.196 25.021
12 15:57:11.533 49.946 25.042 24.904
13 15:58:01.644 50.111 25.068 25.043
pl4 15:58:58.386 56.742 25.149
(50) #&E &
1 15:48:04.602 50.558 25.520 25.038
2 15:48:55.209 50.607 25.266 25.341
3 15:49:45.357 50.148 25.197 24,951
4 15:50:35.361 50.004 25.126 24.878
5 15:51:25.668 50.307 25.321 24.986
p6 15:52:22.018 56.350 25.063
7 15:56:58.833 4:36.815 28.792
8 15:57:55.961 57.128 32.203 24.925
9 15:58:46.009 50.048 25.214 24.834
(94) v Ry
1 15:48:01.025 51.091 25.787 25.304
2 15:48:51.568 50.543 25.423 25.120
3 15:49:41.810 50.242 25.254 24.988
4 15:50:32.004 50.194 25.184 25.010
5 15:51:22.073 50.069 25.072 24.997
6 15:52:12.143 50.070 25.057 25.013
7 15:53:02.225 50.082 25.145 24.937
8 15:53:52.547 50.322 25.102 25.220
9 15:54:42.834 50.287 25.196 25.091
10 15:55:33.046 50.212 25.182 25.030
11 15:56:23.230 50.184 25.151 25.033
12 15:57:13.706 50.476 25.318 25.158
13 15:58:03.949 50.243 25.209 25.034
14 15:58:54.101 50.152 25.166 24.986
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